
March 2026

Hopton Road entering village from Hopton

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 19641 69%

31 -35 5978 21%

36 - 40 1993 7%

41 - 50 854 3%

>50 0 0%

Total 28465 100%

No Visible Display

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 11425 34%

31 -35 12433 37%

36 - 40 6385 19%

41 - 50 3024 9%

>50 336 1%

Total 33604 100%

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 20822 81%

31 -35 3856 15%

36 - 40 771 3%

41 - 50 257 1%

0>50 0 0%

Total 25706 100%

No Visible Display

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 17474 66%

31 -35 6354 24%

36 - 40 2118 8%

41 - 50 530 2%

0>50 0 0%

Total 26476 100%

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 9959 88%

31 -35 1132 10%

36 - 40 226 2%

41 - 50 0 0%

0>50 0 0%

Total 11317 100%

No Visible Display

Speed Range Number of Vehicles %

<30 10809 87%

31 -35 1367 11%

36 - 40 248 2%

41 - 50 0

0>50 0

Total 12424 100%

Sandy Lane entering village from Aggies Piece

Sandy Lane leaving village towards Aggies Piece

Hopton Road leaving village towards Hopton

Stanton Road (Spar) leaving village towards Stanton

Stanton Road (Spar) entering village from Stanton


